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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
               Hosted by Estrella Mountain Community College 
          Estrella Regional Lakes Park, Goodyear, AZ - 09/29/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Men 8K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4051 Tyler Beauchamp           SO Paradise Valley    24:38.9  4:58  
    2    2  3987 Santiago Hardy            FR Central Arizona    24:50.4  5:00  
    3    3  3989 Davonte Jett-Reynolds     FR Central Arizona    25:12.2  5:05  
    4    4  3985 Ikageng Gaorekwe          FR Central Arizona    25:15.3  5:05  
    5    5  4063 Andres Rodriguez Story    SO Paradise Valley    25:16.4  5:06  
    6    6  4057 Hunter Hicks              SO Paradise Valley    25:20.9  5:06  
    7    7  4077 Morgan Risch              FR Pima               25:24.6  5:07  
    8    8  3981 Marcos Alcarez            SO Central Arizona    25:31.2  5:09  
    9    9  4015 Edgar Baragas             SO Glendale           25:39.0  5:10  
   10   10  4020 Vincent Severirtti        FR Glendale           25:40.6  5:10  
   11   11  3994 Ricardo Trejo             SO Central Arizona    25:41.1  5:11  
   12   12  4043 Tristan Stellmach         FR Mesa               25:46.0  5:11  
   13   13  4059 Aldo Marquez Barajas      SO Paradise Valley    25:48.8  5:12  
   14   14  4053 Nicolas Caruso            FR Paradise Valley    25:51.8  5:13  
   15   15  3990 John Ngaruiya             FR Central Arizona    25:56.0  5:13  
   16   16  3984 Albert Fuller             SO Central Arizona    25:56.1  5:14  
   17   17  4046 Josh Tucker               FR Mesa               26:00.4  5:14  
   18   18  4040 Felix Rios                FR Mesa               26:06.6  5:16  
   19   19  4039 Dylan Kessler             SO Mesa               26:25.2  5:19  
   20   20  4054 Wesley Cook               FR Paradise Valley    26:36.7  5:22  
   21   21  4074 Collin Dylla              FR Pima               26:41.7  5:23  
   22   22  4042 David Speight             FR Mesa               26:56.2  5:26  
   23   23  4060 Saul Ontivares            FR Paradise Valley    26:57.5  5:26  
   24   24  4038 Luke Jernigan             FR Mesa               27:02.3  5:27  
   25       3993 Luis Soto                 FR Central Arizona    27:15.6  5:30  
   26   25  4037 Husen Husen               SO Mesa               27:17.0  5:30  
   27   26  4017 Kenn Kobshigawa           FR Glendale           27:28.1  5:32  
   28       3995 Isaah Wtewa-Panana        FR Central Arizona    27:31.3  5:33  
   29       4058 Jordan Klein              FR Paradise Valley    27:33.3  5:33  
   30   27  4072 Victor Bustamonte         SO Pima               27:41.4  5:35  
   31       4056 Christian Garcia          FR Paradise Valley    27:45.0  5:35  
   32       3986 Alberto Gonzalez          FR Central Arizona    27:53.1  5:37  
   33   28  4076 Luis Oviedo               FR Pima               27:54.9  5:37  
   34   29  4018 Daniel Lozano             FR Glendale           28:00.5  5:39  
   35       4041 Jose Siquieros            FR Mesa               28:10.1  5:40  
   36   30  4019 Benjamin Orrahood         FR Glendale           28:18.0  5:42  
   37   31  4022 Marcel Young              FR Glendale           28:22.4  5:43  
   38   32  4073 Connor Deakin             FR Pima               28:28.3  5:44  
   39       4052 Benjamin Brish            FR Paradise Valley    28:30.9  5:45  
   40   33  4016 Joel Dongo                SO Glendale           28:54.0  5:49  
   41   34  4078 Anthony Sanchez           FR Pima               28:56.3  5:50  
   42   35  4071 Gabe Atchley              SO Pima               29:14.5  5:53  
   43       4032 Casey Brown               FR Mesa               29:15.9  5:54  
   44   36  4003 Julio Canchela            FR Estrella Mntn      29:32.8  5:57  
   45       4044 Jacob Suber               FR Mesa               30:57.7  6:14  
   46       4033 Carlos Bugdud             FR Mesa               31:20.1  6:19  
   47       4062 Mabior Reyak              FR Paradise Valley    32:05.8  6:28  
   48   37  4008 Andrew Rangel             FR Estrella Mntn      33:28.6  6:45  
   49   38  4007 Nicholas Morrison         SO Estrella Mntn      33:45.8  6:48  
   50   39  4005 Adrian Herrera            FR Estrella Mntn      34:07.1  6:52  
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
               Hosted by Estrella Mountain Community College 
          Estrella Regional Lakes Park, Goodyear, AZ - 09/29/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Men 8K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   40  4006 Joshua Jackson            FR Estrella Mntn      34:38.2  6:59  
   52       4021 Brandon Thompson          FR Glendale           37:05.1  7:28  
   53   41  4004 Alexander Garcia          SO Estrella Mntn      37:55.2  7:38  
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
               Hosted by Estrella Mountain Community College 
          Estrella Regional Lakes Park, Goodyear, AZ - 09/29/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    28  Central Arizona             (  25:18.1  2:06:30.2   0:50.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3987 Santiago Hardy         FR   24:50.4 
  2      3   3989 Davonte Jett-Reynolds  FR   25:12.2 
  3      4   3985 Ikageng Gaorekwe       FR   25:15.3 
  4      8   3981 Marcos Alcarez         SO   25:31.2 
  5     11   3994 Ricardo Trejo          SO   25:41.1 
  6   ( 15)  3990 John Ngaruiya          FR   25:56.0 
  7   ( 16)  3984 Albert Fuller          SO   25:56.1 
 
  2.    39  Paradise Valley             (  25:23.4  2:06:56.8   1:12.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4051 Tyler Beauchamp        SO   24:38.9 
  2      5   4063 Andres Rodriguez Story SO   25:16.4 
  3      6   4057 Hunter Hicks           SO   25:20.9 
  4     13   4059 Aldo Marquez Barajas   SO   25:48.8 
  5     14   4053 Nicolas Caruso         FR   25:51.8 
  6   ( 20)  4054 Wesley Cook            FR   26:36.7 
  7   ( 23)  4060 Saul Ontivares         FR   26:57.5 
 
  3.    88  Mesa                        (  26:14.9  2:11:14.4   1:10.2) 
========================================== 
  1     12   4043 Tristan Stellmach      FR   25:46.0 
  2     17   4046 Josh Tucker            FR   26:00.4 
  3     18   4040 Felix Rios             FR   26:06.6 
  4     19   4039 Dylan Kessler          SO   26:25.2 
  5     22   4042 David Speight          FR   26:56.2 
  6   ( 24)  4038 Luke Jernigan          FR   27:02.3 
  7   ( 25)  4037 Husen Husen            SO   27:17.0 
 
  4.   104  Glendale                    (  27:01.3  2:15:06.2   2:39.0) 
========================================== 
  1      9   4015 Edgar Baragas          SO   25:39.0 
  2     10   4020 Vincent Severirtti     FR   25:40.6 
  3     26   4017 Kenn Kobshigawa        FR   27:28.1 
  4     29   4018 Daniel Lozano          FR   28:00.5 
  5     30   4019 Benjamin Orrahood      FR   28:18.0 
  6   ( 31)  4022 Marcel Young           FR   28:22.4 
  7   ( 33)  4016 Joel Dongo             SO   28:54.0 
 
  5.   115  Pima                        (  27:14.2  2:16:10.9   3:03.7) 
========================================== 
  1      7   4077 Morgan Risch           FR   25:24.6 
  2     21   4074 Collin Dylla           FR   26:41.7 
  3     27   4072 Victor Bustamonte      SO   27:41.4 
  4     28   4076 Luis Oviedo            FR   27:54.9 
  5     32   4073 Connor Deakin          FR   28:28.3 
  6   ( 34)  4078 Anthony Sanchez        FR   28:56.3 
  7   ( 35)  4071 Gabe Atchley           SO   29:14.5 
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
               Hosted by Estrella Mountain Community College 
          Estrella Regional Lakes Park, Goodyear, AZ - 09/29/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   190  Estrella Mountain           (  33:06.5  2:45:32.5   5:05.4) 
========================================== 
  1     36   4003 Julio Canchela         FR   29:32.8 
  2     37   4008 Andrew Rangel          FR   33:28.6 
  3     38   4007 Nicholas Morrison      SO   33:45.8 
  4     39   4005 Adrian Herrera         FR   34:07.1 
  5     40   4006 Joshua Jackson         FR   34:38.2 
  6   ( 41)  4004 Alexander Garcia       SO   37:55.2 
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
               Hosted by Estrella Mountain Community College 
          Estrella Regional Lakes Park, Goodyear, AZ - 09/29/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Women 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4066 Katherine Bruno           FR Pima               18:37.9  6:00  
    2    2  3973 Nikesha Eagleman          SO Central Arizona    18:51.3  6:05  
    3    3  3977 Shelby Morrison           FR Central Arizona    19:13.2  6:12  
    4    4  3971 Alliana Atencio           FR Central Arizona    19:16.2  6:13  
    5    5  4069 Sionna Johnson            FR Pima               19:23.0  6:15  
    6    6  4031 Emilie Reemtsma           FR Mesa               19:24.7  6:15  
    7    7  3978 Alexus Navarro            FR Central Arizona    19:26.1  6:16  
    8    8  3979 Lara Yazzie               SO Central Arizona    19:37.0  6:19  
    9    9  4024 Madeline Ambrosio         FR Mesa               19:51.8  6:24  
   10   10  4028 Quin Johnson              FR Mesa               19:53.8  6:25  
   11   11  3980 Mariah Yazzie             FR Central Arizona    20:16.0  6:32  
   12   12  4026 Ashlyn Didomenico         SO Mesa               20:19.9  6:33  
   13   13  4067 Cindy Corrales            FR Pima               20:24.5  6:35  
   14   14  3972 Paris Chee                FR Central Arizona    20:27.5  6:36  
   15   15  4068 Kaylen Fox                FR Pima               20:41.0  6:40  
   16   16  4011 Maria Martinez            FR Glendale           20:45.7  6:41  
   17       3974 Casey Haller              SO Central Arizona    20:59.5  6:46  
   18   17  4070 Arianna Roche             SO Pima               21:09.8  6:49  
   19   18  4023 Jordan Alvarez            FR Mesa               21:14.8  6:51  
   20   19  3997 Mercedes Oakes            FR Estrella Mntn      21:22.1  6:53  
   21   20  4029 Allie Louis               FR Mesa               21:28.2  6:55  
   22   21  4030 Dominique Milligan        FR Mesa               21:32.4  6:56  
   23       3976 Summer Mattia             FR Central Arizona    21:34.8  6:57  
   24       4027 Montana Hancock           FR Mesa               21:37.2  6:58  
   25   22  3996 Vianney Aragon            FR Estrella Mntn      22:04.3  7:07  
   26   23  4000 Yara Romero               SO Estrella Mntn      22:10.7  7:09  
   27   24  4010 Priscilla Becerra         FR Glendale           22:27.5  7:14  
   28       4047 Maria Caballero           FR Paradise Valley    22:27.7  7:14  
   29       4049 Breea Herrera             FR Paradise Valley    22:52.3  7:22  
   30   25  4001 Abigail Sepulveda         SO Estrella Mntn      23:45.7  7:39  
   31   26  4002 Olivia Shorty             SO Estrella Mntn      24:05.0  7:46  
   32   27  4009 Alyssa Barnum             FR Glendale           24:20.3  7:51  
   33   28  4012 Aine McCarthy             FR Glendale           25:01.8  8:04  
   34   29  4013 Estela Sanchez            FR Glendale           25:45.3  8:18  
   35   30  3998 Phoebe Reed               FR Estrella Mntn      31:04.0 10:00  
   36   31  3999 Karina Romero             FR Estrella Mntn      32:55.8 10:36  
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
               Hosted by Estrella Mountain Community College 
          Estrella Regional Lakes Park, Goodyear, AZ - 09/29/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    24  Central Arizona             (  19:16.8  1:36:23.8   0:45.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3973 Nikesha Eagleman       SO   18:51.3 
  2      3   3977 Shelby Morrison        FR   19:13.2 
  3      4   3971 Alliana Atencio        FR   19:16.2 
  4      7   3978 Alexus Navarro         FR   19:26.1 
  5      8   3979 Lara Yazzie            SO   19:37.0 
  6   ( 11)  3980 Mariah Yazzie          FR   20:16.0 
  7   ( 14)  3972 Paris Chee             FR   20:27.5 
 
  2.    51  Pima                        (  20:03.3  1:40:16.2   2:31.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4066 Katherine Bruno        FR   18:37.9 
  2      5   4069 Sionna Johnson         FR   19:23.0 
  3     13   4067 Cindy Corrales         FR   20:24.5 
  4     15   4068 Kaylen Fox             FR   20:41.0 
  5     17   4070 Arianna Roche          SO   21:09.8 
 
  3.    55  Mesa                        (  20:09.0  1:40:45.0   1:50.1) 
========================================== 
  1      6   4031 Emilie Reemtsma        FR   19:24.7 
  2      9   4024 Madeline Ambrosio      FR   19:51.8 
  3     10   4028 Quin Johnson           FR   19:53.8 
  4     12   4026 Ashlyn Didomenico      SO   20:19.9 
  5     18   4023 Jordan Alvarez         FR   21:14.8 
  6   ( 20)  4029 Allie Louis            FR   21:28.2 
  7   ( 21)  4030 Dominique Milligan     FR   21:32.4 
 
  4.   115  Estrella Mountain           (  22:41.6  1:53:27.8   2:42.9) 
========================================== 
  1     19   3997 Mercedes Oakes         FR   21:22.1 
  2     22   3996 Vianney Aragon         FR   22:04.3 
  3     23   4000 Yara Romero            SO   22:10.7 
  4     25   4001 Abigail Sepulveda      SO   23:45.7 
  5     26   4002 Olivia Shorty          SO   24:05.0 
  6   ( 30)  3998 Phoebe Reed            FR   31:04.0 
  7   ( 31)  3999 Karina Romero          FR   32:55.8 
 
  5.   124  Glendale                    (  23:40.2  1:58:20.6   4:59.6) 
========================================== 
  1     16   4011 Maria Martinez         FR   20:45.7 
  2     24   4010 Priscilla Becerra      FR   22:27.5 
  3     27   4009 Alyssa Barnum          FR   24:20.3 
  4     28   4012 Aine McCarthy          FR   25:01.8 
  5     29   4013 Estela Sanchez         FR   25:45.3 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Paradise Valley             
          4047 Maria Caballero FR,  4049 Breea Herrera FR 
 


